
2.Intern. Jürgen Kienzler Gedächtnisturnier

Furtwangen, 17.07.04

Klasse

C - Jugend, Freistil
Listenführer Edgar Ganter Gewichtsklasse

85kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Eduard Popp VfL Neckargartach
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  0  0  20 1

2 Sebastian Ültzhöffer KSV Gottmadingen
1:20

01 Fr
0:15

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Lars Eckstein KSV Aalen
Fr

2:45

01
SS 4:0

42
 1  4  1  0  0  0  4 2
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